Project Summary: Ethel Grant Lane
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Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 95 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
6.0
0.0
6.5

6.5

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$131.28
$0.00
$141.52

$141.52

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$66.48
$0.00
$66.48

$66.48

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$32.68
$0.00
$32.68

$32.68

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$95.69
$95.69

$95.69

Total Cost
$10.24
$230.44
$95.69
$336.37

$336.37

After



Jetted 95 LF of
roadside pipe.

Cleaned out
(2) catch basins.

Jetted (1)
crossline pipe.

Project: Ethel
Grant Lane

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2012-510

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
August 2011
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