## **Beaufort County Public Works**



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Ethel Grant Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 95 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted	6.0	\$131.28	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.44
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$95.69	\$95.69
<b>2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane</b>	6.5	\$141.52	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	<b>\$95.69</b>	\$336.37
Sub Total							
C 177.41	<i>.</i> -	ф1.41. <b>5</b> 0	Φ.C.C. AD	Ф22 (О	Φ0.00	Φ07. (0	ф22 <i>С</i> 2 <b>5</b>
Grand Total	6.5	\$141.52	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	<b>\$95.69</b>	\$336.37

## Before





**Completion:** Aug-11

